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Congressional Candidate Table 7f

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Cash on Hand
as of March 31, 2006

Candidate Name
LAMPSON, NICHOLAS V
KLEIN, RON
MURPHY, LOIS
FARRELL, DIANE GOSS
MADRID, PATRICIA A
COLLINS, MICHAEL ALLEN
COURTNEY, JOE
MURPHY, CHRISTOPHER SCOTT
ROMERO, CRAIG
NORMAN, RALPH W MR. JR
GILLIBRAND, KIRSTEN E MRS.
LAMBERTI, JEFFREY
PEARCE, STEVAN E
SESTAK, JOSEPH A JR.
ELLSWORTH, BRAD
HAFEN, TESSA MICHELLE
BURNER, DARCY
SHULER, JOSEPH H
LUCAS, KENNETH RAY
AYDELOTT, JUDITH A
STENDER, LINDA D
KELLAM, PHILIP JEFFERSON
ROULSTONE, DOUGLAS ROBERT
VARGAS, JUAN
MAHONEY, TIM
YARMUTH, JOHN A
ROBINSON, VERNON L
FEDER, JUDITH
STUART, CHARLES SAMUEL
SEALS, DANIEL J
PACCIONE, ANGELA VERONICA
HODES, PAUL W
PAVICH, JOHN JUSTIN
SULZER, JOSEPH R
TIPTON, SCOTT RANDALL
MITCHELL, HARRY E
TAYLOR, NICHOLAS VANCAMPEN
NATION, JOE
CRANLEY, JOHN J IV
MOUL, MAXINE B
WEAVER, JOHN MICHAEL
MCCLOSKEY, PAUL N JR MR
HORNE, ANDREW J
MAFFEI, DANIEL BENJAMIN
BERNER, GEORGIA
KILROY, MARY JO
CHRISTENSEN, LAVAR
FELDKAMP, JAMES LEE
AHNER, CHUCK
TRAUNER, GARY S

State District

TX
FL
PA
CT
NM
GA
CT
CT
LA
SC
NY
1A
NM
PA
IN
NV
WA
NC
KY
NY
NJ
VA
WA
CA
FL
KY
NC
VA
FL
IL
CcOo
NH
IL
OH
CcOo
AZ
TX
CA
OH
NE
KY
CA
KY
NY
PA
OH
uT
OR
KS
wy

22
22
06
04
01
08
02
05
03
05
20
03
02
07
08
03
08
11
04
19
07
02
02
51
16
03
13
10
08
10
04
02
11
18
03
05
17
06
01
01
02
11
03
25
04
15
02
04
03
00

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Cash On Hand

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

$1,760,233
$1,549,961
$979,499
$832,258
$825,046
$698,788
$673,732
$652,855
$625,726
$619,401
$516,144
$504,986
$415,322
$396,305
$370,706
$362,929
$357,061
$352,986
$330,549
$327,347
$309,736
$303,380
$295,960
$293,004
$292,921
$291,904
$281,272
$268,373
$251,563
$244,297
$234,916
$232,364
$225,042
$222,382
$208,650
$204,436
$198,159
$186,471
$179,094
$178,269
$177,501
$176,478
$175,967
$175,023
$170,019
$168,972
$168,844
$167,353
$159,708
$157,361



